
International Student Information 
(more than ten weeks) 

Fees and Costs All fees are NZD and include GST 

INVOICED August 2023 – July 2024 

Tuition full academic year 
Or tuition fee per term 
Administration 
Orientation and new student support programme 
Arrival, transfer, and homestay placement 
Homestay per week 
expenses: workbooks, ID card, specialist subject fee* 
Travel and Health Insurance 12 months 

OTHER 
NZQA Government Qualification fee, Year 11 – 13 students 
School uniform 
Early morning departure fee (NZ253 – Melbourne, QF162 – Sydney, NZ247 - Sydney)

 

Late evening arrival fee (after 9.00pm)                       

• Some curriculum subjects have additional fees for specialist resources. For example,
photography, field trips, digital workbooks. There are some additional costs for sport and
cultural activities.

• Recommended pocket money for personal items - $500 per month
• A hire uniform is available for those staying less than 4 terms ($100 bond, $15 per week)

Term 1 
Term 2 
Term 3 
Term 4 

DATES for 2024 
29 Jan – 12 April 
29 April – 5 July 
22 July – 27 Sept 
14 Oct – 20 Dec 

NCEA has internal assessment throughout the year and Level 1 – 3 NCEA external examinations starting mid – 
November. 

International students are accepted at any time. A student who starts after Term 1 can be assessed for NCEA but may 
miss earlier internal assessment opportunity. 

Mr Mike Ellett m.ellett@wc.school.nz 
International Director Wellington College www.wellington-college.school.nz 
15 Dufferin Street, Mount Victoria 
Wellington 6021 
New Zealand 
+64 22 639 1046 

17,800 
4,450 

575 
450 
500 
380 

        400 
680 

       384 
        975 
        150 
        150 

mailto:Ellettm.ellett@wc.school.nz
mailto:m.ellett@wc.school.nz
http://www.wellington-college.school.nz/

	INVOICED August 2023 – July 2024
	OTHER
	DATES FOR 2023 DATES for 2024

