

International Student Information (more than ten weeks)

Fees and Costs All fees are NZD and include GST

INVOICED August 2023 - July 2024

Tuition full academic year	17,800
Or tuition fee per term	4,450
Administration	575
Orientation and new student support programme	450
Arrival, transfer, and homestay placement	500
Homestay per week	380
expenses: workbooks, ID card, specialist subject fee*	400
Travel and Health Insurance 12 months	680
OTHER	
NZQA Government Qualification fee, Year 11 – 13 students	384
School uniform	975
Early morning departure fee (NZ253 - Melbourne, QF162 - Sydney, NZ247 - Sydney)	150
Late evening arrival fee (after 9.00pm)	150

- Some curriculum subjects have additional fees for specialist resources. For example, photography, field trips, digital workbooks. There are some additional costs for sport and cultural activities.
- Recommended pocket money for personal items \$500 per month
- A hire uniform is available for those staying less than 4 terms (\$100 bond, \$15 per week)

DATES for 2024

Term 1	29 Jan – 12 April
Term 2	29 April – 5 July
Term 3	22 July – 27 Sept
Term 4	14 Oct – 20 Dec

NCEA has internal assessment throughout the year and Level 1-3 NCEA external examinations starting mid – November.

International students are accepted at any time. A student who starts after Term 1 can be assessed for NCEA but may miss earlier internal assessment opportunity.

Mr Mike Ellett m.ellett@wc.school.nz International Director Wellington College www.wellington-college.school.nz 15 Dufferin Street, Mount Victoria Wellington 6021 New Zealand +64 22 639 1046